Undergrads

Intermitted

Tripos Year

of which X Returned

of which X intermitted
again

2015-2016

10

1-1styr
8 -2ndyrs
4 -3rdyrs
1-4thyr

2016-2017

10

2-1styr
3-2ndyrs
4 -3rdyrs
1-4thyr

2017-2018

14

1-1styr
8 -2ndyrs
4 -3rdyrs
1-4thyr

12

2018-2019

13

5-1styr
5-2ndyrs
3-3rdyrs
0 - 4th yr

2019/2020

14

1-1styr
8 -2ndyrs
4 -3rdyrs
1-4thyr

POSTGRADUATES

There are approximately 75 students who have intermitted between 1 October 2015 and 30 September

2020, both medical and non-medical intermission and including part-time students.

Students following Postgraduate courses do not go through a College based Fitness to study process,
but apply to intermit to the University. When they are ready to return, they apply to return with a

fitness to study letter which is reviewed by the University. Postgraduate students following

Undergraduate courses (such as MAST in Mathematics, Clinical Medicine etc) would apply via the

University EAMC.
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