		Undergrads		
				of which X intermitted
	Intermitted	Tripos Year	of which X Returned	again
		1 - 1st yr		
		8 - 2nd yrs		
		4 - 3rd yrs		
2015-2016	10	1 - 4th yr	5	4
		2 - 1st yr		
		3 - 2nd yrs		
		4 - 3rd yrs		
2016-2017	10	1 - 4th yr	9	1
		1 - 1st yr		
		8 - 2nd yrs		
		4 - 3rd yrs		
2017-2018	14	1 - 4th yr	12	2
		5 - 1st yr		
		5 - 2nd yrs		
		3 - 3rd yrs		
2018-2019	13	0 - 4th yr	9	2
		1 - 1st yr		
		8 - 2nd yrs		
		4 - 3rd yrs		
2019/2020	14	1 - 4th yr	9	1

## **POSTGRADUATES**

There are approximately 75 students who have intermitted between 1 October 2015 and 30 September 2020, both medical and non-medical intermission and including part-time students.

Students following Postgraduate courses do not go through a College based Fitness to study process, but apply to intermit to the University. When they are ready to return, they apply to return with a fitness to study letter which is reviewed by the University. Postgraduate students following Undergraduate courses (such as MAST in Mathematics, Clinical Medicine etc) would apply via the University EAMC.

of which X Withdrew
1
0
0
2
4